
 

DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY FORUM 
 

RESIDENTIAL/COMMERCIAL DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRY 
Wednesday, April 12th, 2006 

7:30 to 9:00 A.M. 
City of Mesa Council Chambers, Lower Level Conference Room 

         57 East 1st Street 
 

AGENDA 

1. WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS ..................................................................…TERRY WILLIAMS 
 

2. STORM & DUST PRESENTATION .......................................................................SCOTT BOUCHIE 
CITY OF MESA'S STORMWATER AND DUST CONTROL PROGRAMS, NECESSARY PERMITS & THE CITY’S INSPECTION PROCESS 
 

3. 2006 CODE ANALYSIS UPDATE..........................................................................STEVE HETHER 
REVIEW OF DIVISION’S PROGRESS ON 2006 ICC CODE ANALYSIS INCLUDING TIMELINE & SUBTEAMS 
 

4. SIDEWALK DESIGN STANDARD CHANGE..........................................................TERRY WILLIAMS 
PROPOSED CHANGE FROM FIVE FEET TO SIX FEET ADJACENT TO ARTERIAL STREETS 
 

5. FIRE PREVENTION FEE UPDATE................................................................................BOB HORN 
PROPOSAL TO ADD FIRE PREVENTION FEES FOR ANNUAL INSPECTIONS 
 

6. FIRE LANE DETAIL REVISION....................................................................................BOB HORN 
PROPOSAL TO REVISE FIRE LAN REQUIREMENTS INCLUDING THE REMOVAL OF TWO DETAILS 
 

7. PLANNING DIVISION MISCELLANEOUS.................................................................JOHN WESLEY 
ZONING CODE UPDATE, CONDO CONVERSIONS, SIRE PLAN REVIEW ORDINANCE & PROCESS REVIEW 
 

8. SCREENING OF APPLICATIONS........................................................................LAURA HYNEMAN 
FURTHER DISCUSSION OF SCREENING OF PRESUBMITTAL APPLICATIONS 
 

9. OPEN DISCUSSION 
 
 

Next Forum:  Wednesday, July 12th, 2006 
 
 

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT REPRESENTATIVES 
 

Jack Friedline, Development Services Manager......................... 480-644-2517.................….jack.friedline@cityofmesa.org 
Kari Kent, Assistant Development Services Manager................. 480-644-4567..................….karolyn.kent@cityofmesa.org 
Jeff Martin, Assistant Development Services Manager............... 480-644-2065....................…...jeff.martin@cityofmesa.org 
Terry Williams, Building Safety Director...................................... 480-644-4919................…..terry.williams@cityofmesa.org 
Dave Harding, Deputy Building Safety Director.......................... 480-644-3742............……..david.harding@cityofmesa.org 
Steve Hether, Deputy Building Safety Director........................... 480-644-2039.................…..steve.hether@cityofmesa.org 
Tammy Albright, Deputy Building Safety Director…….................480-644-2524……………tammy.albright@cityofmesa.org 
John Wesley, Planning Director...................................................480-644-2181.................…...john.wesley@cityofmesa.org 
Keith Nath, City Engineer.............................................................480-644-2512.....................…..keith.nath@cityofmesa.org 
Jeff Kramer, Transportation Director............................................480-644-3127............………..jeff.kramer@cityofmesa.org 
Doug Tessendorf, Real Estate Services Director.........................480-644-2520.......…..douglas.tessendorf@cityofmesa.org 
Christine Zielonka, Environmental Management Director............480-644-3833........……christine.zielonka@cityofmesa.org 
Laura Hyneman, Principal Planner...............................................480-644-5126.......….........laura.hyneman@cityofmesa.org 


	Welcome and Introductions ..................................................................–Terry Williams

